

Misc Case : 137 of 2023.

Dated : 24-06-2024,

Today is fixed for filing W/O and affidavit by O.P

Both parties are absent without steps .

P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2nd court in charge.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix: 07-09-2024 for filing W/o and affidavit by O.P.

.....

I/c