

Misc. Case : 137 of 2023

Dated: 07-09-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O and affidavit by O/P.

Both sides file hazira.

O/P files affidavit.

Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. JM, 2nd Court is in charge.

Fix: 13-12-2024 for hearing.